WETROOMS & GLASS
2
Contents
Section    Page
Contents    3
What is a Wetroom? 4-5
Choosing your floor style 6-7
Choosing a layout  8-9

Kuadra H & H2
Kuadra H - single screen
Kuadra H2 - screen with pivoting screen
WIDTH
CMS1
FRAME
COLOUR
GLASS
THICKNESS MM
SUPPORT
WIDTH CMS2
PRODUCT
CODE
PRICE
£ INC VAT
30 CHROME 8 100 KUADH30-1K 456.58
30 BLACK 8 100 KUADH30-1H 456.58
40 CHROME 8 100 KUADH40-1K 456.58
40 BLACK 8 100 KUADH40-1H 456.58
50 CHROME 8 100 KUADH50-1K 541.49
50 BLACK 8 100 KUADH50-1H 541.49
60 CHROME 8 100 KUADH60-1K 541.49
60 BLACK 8 100 KUADH60-1H 541.49
70 CHROME 8 100 KUADH70-1K 622.23
70 BLACK 8 100 KUADH70-1K 622.23
75 CHROME 8 100 KUADH75-1K 622.23
75 BLACK 8 100 KUADH75-1H 622.23
80 CHROME 8 100 KUADH80-1K 707.14
80 BLACK 8 100 KUADH80-1H 707.14
90 CHROME 8 100 KUADH90-1K 707.14
90 BLACK 8 100 KUADH90-1H 707.14
100 CHROME 8 100 KUADH100-1K 707.14
100 BLACK 8 100 KUADH100-1H 707.14
110 CHROME 8 100 KUADH110-1K 787.88
110 BLACK 8 100 KUADH110-1H 787.88
120 CHROME 8 100 KUADH120-1K 787.88
120 BLACK 8 100 KUADH120-1H 787.88
130 CHROME 8 100 KUADH130-1K 871.40
130 BLACK 8 100 KUADH130-1H 871.40
140 CHROME 8 100 KUADH140-1K 871.40
140 BLACK 8 100 KUADH140-1H 871.40
150 CHROME 8 100 KUADH150-1K 954.92
150 BLACK 8 100 KUADH150-1H 954.92
160 CHROME 8 100 KUADH160-1K 954.92
160 BLACK 8 100 KUADH160-1H 954.92
WIDTH
CMS1
FRAME
COLOUR

2. All Kuadra screens are 200cm in height.
Kuadra HFA -
flipper panel only
WIDTH
CMS1
FRAME
COLOUR
GLASS
THICKNESS MM
SUPPORT
WIDTH CMS2
PRODUCT
CODE
PRICE
£ INC VAT
37 CHROME 8 N/A KUADHA37-1K 162.87
37 BLACK 8 N/A KUADHA37-1H 162.87
80°
90°
31
Glass

34
Young Corner - two doors, both hinged
Create your enclosure by ordering two sides. Details and prices below are per side.
Young Corner - one hinged door, one fixed side panel
Create your enclosure by ordering one door (right hand or left hand side) and one fixed side panel.
WIDTH
CMS1
HEIGHT
CMS2
GLASS
THICKNESS3
PRODUCT
CODE
PRICE
£ INC VAT
77-79 200 6 Y22G77-L1K 566.55
79-81 200 6 Y22G79-L1K 566.55
85-87 200 6 Y22G85-L1K 566.55
87-89 200 6 Y22G87-L1K 591.60
89-91 200 6 Y22G89-L1K 591.60
95-97 200 6 Y22G95-L1K 591.60
97-99 200 6 Y22G97-L1K 616.66
99-101 200 6 Y22G99-L1K 616.66
WIDTH
CMS1
HEIGHT
CMS2
GLASS
THICKNESS3
PRODUCT
CODE
PRICE
£ INC VAT
HINGED DOORS
77-79 200 6 Y2G77-1K 566.55
79-81 200 6 Y2G79-1K 566.55
85-87 200 6 Y2G85-1K 566.55
87-89 200 6 Y2G87-1K 591.60
89-91 200 6 Y2G89-1K 591.60
95-97 200 6 Y2G95-1K 591.60
97-99 200 6 Y2G97-1K 616.66
99-101 200 6 Y2G99-1K 616.66
SIDE PANEL
77-79 200 6 Y2FG77-1K 520.61
79-81 200 6 Y2FG79-1K 520.61
85-87 200 6 Y2FG85-1K 551.24
87-89 200 6 Y2FG87-1K 551.24
89-91 200 6 Y2FG89-1K 551.24
95-97 200 6 Y2FG95-1K 551.24
97-99 200 6 Y2FG97-1K 580.47
99-101 200 6 Y2FG99-1K 580.47
Notes for all Young screens
•  All young screens are reversible or have left or right hand options.
•  All Young screens feature clear glass with Crystal Clear treatment and a chrome frame.
•  A 100cm horizontal support bar is included with the side panel. See page 31 for more options.

Young
35
Glass - Young
Young Alcove with single folding door
Young Alcove with single door and fixed inline panel
WIDTH
CMS1
HEIGHT
CMS2
GLASS
THICKNESS3
PRODUCT
CODE
PRICE
£ INC VAT
72-76 200 6 Y21BS72-1K 818.50
77-81 200 6 Y21BS77-1K 849.12
82-86 200 6 Y21BS82-1K 879.75
87-91 200 6 Y21BS87-1K 879.75
94-98 200 6 Y21BS94-1K 911.76
97-101 200 6 Y21BS97-1K 911.76
107-111 200 6 Y21BS107-1K 925.68
117-121 200 6 Y21BS117-1K 942.39
WIDTH
CMS1
HEIGHT
CMS2
GLASS
THICKNESS3
PRODUCT
CODE
PRICE
£ INC VAT
97-101 200 6 Y2GFL97-1K 831.03
114-118 200 6 Y2GFL114-1K 871.40
117-121 200 6 Y2GFL117-1K 871.40
137-141 200 6 Y2GFL137-1K 975.80
147-151 200 6 Y2GFL147-1K 1002.24
157-161 200 6 Y2GFL157-1K 1031.48
167-171 200 6 Y2GFL167-1K 1048.18
177-181 200 6 Y2GFL177-1K 1060.71
1
1
2
NB Left hand model
 Door folds and pivots in and out
NB Door pivots in and out
Young Corner with two hinged and folding doors
Create your enclosure by ordering two sides. Details and prices below are per side.
WIDTH
CMS1
HEIGHT
CMS2
GLASS
THICKNESS3
PRODUCT
CODE
PRICE
£ INC VAT
77-79 200 6 Y22GS77L-1K 643.11
79-81 200 6 Y22GS79L-1K 672.34
85-87 200 6 Y22GS85L-1K 672.34
87-89 200 6 Y22GS87L-1K 672.34
89-91 200 6 Y22GS89L-1K 672.34
95-97 200 6 Y22GS95L-1K 700.18
97-99 200 6 Y22GS97L-1K 700.18
99-101 200 6 Y22GS99L-1K 700.18
115-117 200 6 Y22GS115L-1K 700.18
117-119 200 6 Y22GS117L-1K 729.41
NB Both doors fold and pivot in and out
3
3
1